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Gallatin County Democrats Central Committee Directory Completed Gal Co Elections Forms 2020 as of 5/12/20

Precinct First name Last name Email Status

61A man VACANT

61A woman Betty Stroock bstroock@gmail.com Elected 4/24/19

61B woman Simia Ranieri simiadanny@mac.com re-elected 6/5/2018

61B man Derek Ivester derek@mountainfreshice.com

61C man VACANT

61C woman Patti Steinmuller psteinmul@msn.com re-elected 6/5/2018

61D woman Anthea George anthea@distinctlymontana.com elected 5/17/17

61D man Lars Nelson larsdnelson@gmail.com elected 6/5/2018

62A woman Lori Lawson lori.lawson.bozeman@gmail.com new April 2020

62A man Scott Lawson lawsondds@gmail.com new April 2020

62B man Billy McWilliams billymc@gmail.com re-elected 6/5/2018

62B woman Louise Weldon weldonlouise02@gmail.com re-elected 6/5/2018

62C woman Ruth Heerdt ruthkateguest@hotmail.com re-elected 6/5/2018

62C man VACANT

62D woman Connie Ostrovsky conobozo@gmail.com re-elected 6/5/2018

62D man Jerry Gossell asjgoss@gmail.com re-elected 6/5/2018

63A woman Julia Thiebes Julia.sonka@gmail.com elected 6/5/2018

63A man David Chen david.zuyu.chen@gmail.com new March 2020

63B woman VACANT

63B man VACANT Election Required Damion Lynn or Scott O'Connor Primary June 2

63C woman Kristy Michael kristymichael725@gmail.com elected 3/22/17

63C man Kelly Kortum kellykortum@gmail.com re-elected 6/5/2018

64A woman VACANT

64A man VACANT

64B woman Christina Calabrese, AICP c.l.calabrese@gmail.com elected 3/22/17

64B man VACANT

64C woman VACANT

64C man VACANT

64D woman VACANT

64D man Seth Mangini smangini05@jcu.edu Elected 4/24/19

65A woman Julia Shaida juliashaida88@gmail.com re-elected 6/5/2018

65A man VACANT
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65B woman VACANT

65B man Andy Boyd andyb.gpan@gmail.com Elected 4/24/19

65C woman Carly Ramsey carlycramsey@gmail.com Elected 5/22/19

65C man Brian Globerman bgloberman@gmail.com Elected 5/22/19

66A woman VACANT

66A man Zeth Stone zeth.stone@gmail.com elected 6/5/2018

66B woman Samantha Beebout sbeebout@gmail.com elected 4/25/19

66B man Paul Arnot paul.arnot@gmail.com re-elected 6/5/2018

66C man VACANT elected 6/5/2018

66C woman Hillary Carls hillarycarls@gmail.com elected 3/22/17

67A man Scott Rosensweig rosenzweigscott@yahoo.com incumbent

67A woman Gail Richardson envirogail@q.com re-elected 6/5/2018

67B woman Elizabeth Marum emarum3@gmail.com incumbent

67B man VACANT

67C woman VACANT

67C man VACANT

68A woman Joanna Whittle joanna.whit@gmail.com Elected 5/22/19

68A man VACANT

68B woman Alyson Roberts alyson.roberts86@gmail.com elected 3/22/17

68B man Jake Dolan jakedolan1@gmail.com elected 4/26/17

68C woman VACANT

68C man VACANT

69A woman VACANT

69A man VACANT

69B woman VACANT

69B man Nate Powell-Palm natepowellpalm@gmail.com 

69C woman VACANT

69C man VACANT

69D woman VACANT

69D man VACANT

Officers
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Chair Elizabeth Marum emarum3@gmail.com Elected 5/22/19

Vice Chair Derek Ivester derek@mountainfreshice.com Elected 5/22/19

Secretary Linda Gabel lindagabel08@gmail.com Elected 5/22/19

Treasurer Hanah McCarthy hanah.mccarthy@gmail.com Elected 5/22/19

State Committee Man Kelly Kortum kellykortum@gmail.com Elected 5/22/19

State Committee Woman Alyson Roberts alyson.roberts86@gmail.com Elected 5/22/19

1st Alternate Man Jake Dolan jakedolan1@gmail.com Elected 5/22/19

1st Alternate Woman Julia Thiebes julia.sonka@gmail.com Elected 5/22/19

2nd Alternate Man Seth Mangini smangini05@jcu.edu Elected 5/22/19

2nd Alternate Woman Joanna Whittle joanna.whit@gmail.com Elected 5/22/19

Appointed

Comm/Media Pat Simmons psimmons100@gmail.com Appointed 12/18/19

Elected Democratic Officials

Mike Phillips not available

Senator 32 Pat Flowers pajoflowers@gmail.com

Senator 33 JP Pomnichowski pomnicho@gmail.com

Representative 61 Jim Hamilton Jim.Hamilton@mtleg.gov

Representative 62 Tom Woods tomwoods4mt@gmail.com

Representative 63 Zach Brown brownformontana@gmail.com

Representative 65 Chris Pope popeformontana@gmail.com

Representative 66 Denise Hayman Denise.Hayman@mtleg.gov

Gallatin County Commissioner Scott MacFarlane davidscott.macfarlane@gmail.com

Gallatin County Clerk & Recorder Eric Semerad ericsemerad@msn.com

Gallatin County Treasurer Jennifer Blossom jennifer.blossom69@gmail.com
Gallatin County Auditor Erin Cox ehackney1@hotmail.com

Senator 31

3

mailto:emarum3@gmail.com
mailto:derek@mountainfreshice.com
mailto:lindagabel08@gmail.com
mailto:hanah.mccarthy@gmail.com
mailto:kellykortum@gmail.com
mailto:alyson.roberts86@gmail.com
mailto:jakedolan1@gmail.com
mailto:julia.sonka@gmail.com
mailto:smangini05@jcu.edu
mailto:joanna.whit@gmail.com
mailto:psimmons100@gmail.com
mailto:pajoflowers@gmail.com
mailto:pomnicho@gmail.com
mailto:Jim.Hamilton@mtleg.gov
mailto:tomwoods4mt@gmail.com
mailto:brownformontana@gmail.com
mailto:popeformontana@gmail.com
mailto:Denise.Hayman@mtleg.gov
mailto:davidscott.macfarlane@gmail.com
mailto:ericsemerad@msn.com
mailto:jennifer.blossom69@gmail.com
mailto:ehackney1@hotmail.com

